



# OMNISTUDIO-DEVELOPER<sup>Q&As</sup>

Salesforce Certified OmniStudio Developer

## Pass Salesforce OMNISTUDIO-DEVELOPER Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/omnistudio-developer.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Salesforce  
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

A developer needs to change some field labels on a FlexCard. The FlexCard is currently deployed to production. The developer that the best course of action is to version the FlexCard rather than cloning it. Which factor would lead the developer to this decision?

- A. The new version of the FlexCard will be used in a new Console, and the current version of the FlexCard should remain unchanged.
- B. Another team member is developing new action, fields and styling for the current version of the FlexCard.
- C. The new and current versions will be displayed together on the same target.
- D. All instance of the FlexCard must be updated with the changes.

Correct Answer: A

---

**QUESTION 2**

A developer is configuring the API URL in an HTTP Action element within an Integration procedure.

What is the merge code syntax for passing a Date node from an element named SetValues in the URL?

- A. x%SetValues.Date%
- B. (' Setvalues\\') [ ' Date\\']
- C. %SetValues Date
- D. {(SetValues. Date)}

Correct Answer: A

---

**QUESTION 3**

A developer builds a new OmniScript. It contains a Set Values element with a ContextId key/value pair that was used during testing.

What should the developer do before moving the OmniScript to a production org?

- A. Update the ContextId value to specify an id from the Production org.
- B. Add a Show/Hide condition on the Set Values element.
- C. Delete or Deactivate the Set Values element.
- D. Deactivate the contextId key/value pair

Correct Answer: C

---

**QUESTION 4**

A developer examines data received from an external data source. The data is nested two levels down in the JSON structure.

Which OmniStudio tool could the developer use to simplify this data?

- A. A guided workflow
- B. A DataRaptor Transform
- C. An HTTP Action Element
- D. An integration Procedure

Correct Answer: B

**QUESTION 5**

Refer to the exhibit.

SEND/RESPONSE TRANSFORMATIONS	
Send JSON Path ⓘ	Send JSON Node ⓘ
DRExtractAction:Account	SecondaryAccount
Response JSON Path ⓘ	Response JSON Node ⓘ

A developer has configured an integration Procedure element with SEND/RESPONSE TRANSFORMATIONS as shown.

Alternatively, how could the developer configure Additional input to send exactly the same data? Assume that the developer checked Send Only Additional input.

- A. 

Key	Value
SecondaryAccount	{DRExtractAction:Account}
- B. 

Key	Value
DRExtractAction:Account	SecondaryAccount
- C. 

Key	Value
{DRExtractAction:Account}	SecondaryAccount

A. Option A

B. Option B



C. Option C

Correct Answer: C

[Latest OMNISTUDIO-  
DEVELOPER Dumps](#)

[OMNISTUDIO-  
DEVELOPER PDF Dumps](#)

[OMNISTUDIO-  
DEVELOPER Braindumps](#)